ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath™

www.rohlhome.com

FEATURES

Cisal Thermostatic — Trim Only

ROHL Cisal Bath

AC190L-Finish/TO (Ornate Metal Lever)
AC190LM-Finish/TO (Classic Metal Lever)
AC190LP-Finish/TO (White Resin Lever)
AC190X-Finish/TO (Cross Handle)

COLORS/FINISHES WARRANTY

* Single lever function for thermostatic control ¢ Polished Chrome * Limited Lifetime*
* Must add volume controls to complete system ¢ Polished Nickel

* Temperature control includes pre-set safety * Satin Nickel

stops with override
* Must order HY19BO rough to
complete

AC190X

7 7/8"

* No Warranty on Tuscan Brass
* Tuscan Brass Finish (TCB)
* Inca Brass
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Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath™ www.rohlhome.com

AC190 Spare Parts

77936160
77936170
27926170
27926550
27926730
27936130
27936050
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Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



